
BALL BEARING 
BALL BEARING 
NEEDLE BEARING 
SCREW 
SCREW 
PIN 
SCREW 
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SCREW 
LABEL 
DUST SEAL 
NAME PLATE 
SHOE 
ARMATURE 
ELECTRIC FIELD 
BRUSH HOLDER COMP
BRUSH HOLDER COMP
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SPRING 
CONNECTION 
SWITCH 
WIRE 
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02501640
06751010
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WIRE 
GEAR CASE 
COVER 
GUARD 
AIR DEFLECTOR RING 
COVER 
HANDLE RIGHT 
HANDLE LEFT 
SPINDLE GEAR 
O-RING 
THRUST COLLAR 
RING 
SPINDLE 
SPRING 
SPRING 
PRESSURE SPRING 
GUARD 
SWITCH 
PUSH-BUTTON 
FLANGE 
FLANGE 
STOP 

23944270
28140746
28201360
28410955
31050350
31150601
31441970
31441975
32751370
34404480
34600860
34600920
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Repairs/modification and and testing of electric power tools  are to be carried out by specialists. The safety regulations according to 
DIN/VDE/CEE/AFNOR and other regulations valid in the different countries are to be observed.
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STOP 
SPINDLE 
GRIP 
PIN 
LATCH PLATE 
SCREW 
FELT PACKING 
SHAFT 
WASHER 
WASHER 
WRENCH 
BOLT 
WASHER 
KNOB 
KNOB 
SPRING 
SCREW 
SCREW 
GEAR BOX 
SPRING 
CARRYING CASE 
GUARD 

44100430
44200650
44520540
44600740
44660560
45040485
45060720
45080395
45881545
45885615
49960080
06100660
45881560
43980730
43980720
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Repairs/modification and and testing of electric power tools  are to be carried out by specialists. The safety regulations according to 
DIN/VDE/CEE/AFNOR and other regulations valid in the different countries are to be observed.
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